
FINISHES

FUSION
Archirivolto

Table with or without extensions with lacquered 
metal rings. Base in lacquered metal, veneer wood or 
SuperMarble. Top in solid wood, heritage walnut solid 
wood, veneer with edge in solid wood, veneer wood, 
glass, velvet matt-anti scratch glass natural marble, 
SuperMarble,  SuperCeramic, or SuperConcrete.

TOP (FIXED)

TOP (FIXED)

TOP (FIXED)

TOP (FIXED)

VENEER $6,228

VENEER $6,699

VENEER $5,890

VENEER $6,460

ANTI-SCRATCH GLASS $6,979

ANTI-SCRATCH GLASS $8,022

ANTI-SCRATCH GLASS $6,819

ANTI-SCRATCH GLASS $7,390

NATURAL MARBLE $10,545

NATURAL MARBLE $12,660

SUPERMARBLE $9,014

SUPERMARBLE $9,496

GLASS $6,137

GLASS $6,859

GLASS $6,059

GLASS $6,297

VENEER WITH EDGE IN SOLID WOOD $7,030 SOLID WOOD $8,423

HERITAGE WOOD $16,245

 78 11/16’’ x 41 11/16’’ x 29 1/2’’

 78 11/16’’ x 41 11/16’’ x 29 1/2’’

L009 L002 L036 L008

L009 L002 L036 L008

L009 L002 L036 L008

L009 L002 L036 L008

C157 C158 C150 C193 C192 C196 C152

C157 C158 C150 C193 C192 C196 C152

C157 C158 C150 C193 C192 C196 C152

C180S C181S C182S C183S C185S

C180S C181S C182S C183S C185S

C180S C181S C182S C183S C185S

C180S C181S C182S C183S C185S

MAB4 MAM1 MAN3

MAB4 MAM1 MAN3

CM003A

CM003A

L209 L206

 98 3/8’’ x 45 11/16’’ x 29 1/2’’

 98 3/8’’ x 41 11/16’’ x 29 1/2’’

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   L116

L038

L038

L038

L038

    L109 L006

VENEER WITH EDGE IN SOLID WOOD $7,828 SOLID WOOD $8,719

L209 L206

    L109 L006

    

C186S

C186S

C186S

C186S

CM004A

SUPERMARBLE $8,683

  
CM003ACM004A

SUPERMARBLE $9,126

  
CM003ACM004A

CM004A

CM005A

CM005A

C166

C166

C166

C157 C158 C150 C193 C192 C196 C152

        
C166



OPTION 3: SUPERMARBLE 
BASE WITH METAL BASE EDGE

SUPERMARBLE ADD $950 FOR THESE BASE FINISHES

CM001A CM003A CM002A

OPTION 1: METAL 
BASE WITH METAL 
BASE EDGE

METALS

M326 M325 M306 M312 M307 M310 M055 M327

        

TOP (EXTENDED) VENEER $6,439

ANTI-SCRATCH GLASS $7,260

SUPERCONCRETE $8,151

 63’’/78 11/16’’/94 1/2’’ x 35 3/8’’ x 29 1/2’’

L009 L002 L036 L008

C180S C181S C182S C183S C185S
 

 

 

 

 

CC001A CC002A

  

 

 

SUPERCERAMIC $8,157  

CR003A CR001A CR002A

   

 

  

GLASS $6,699

C157 C158 C150 C193 C192 C196 C152

       

TOP (EXTENDED) GLASS $7,501

C157 C158 C150 C193 C192 C196 C152
 67’’/82 11/16’’/98 3/8’’ x 41 11/16’’ x 29 1/2’’

       

ANTI-SCRATCH GLASS $8,945

C180S C181S C182S C183S C185S

     

RINGS METALS

ADD $211 FOR THIS FINISH ADD $422 FOR THESE FINISHES

M306 M312 M307 M310 M055

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
M325M326 BC01 BC02 BC03 BC04M327

OPTION 2: WOOD 
VENEERED BASE WITH 
METAL BASE EDGE

VENEER ADD $464 FOR THESE BASE FINISHES

METAL BASE EDGE

METAL BASE EDGE

L009 L002 L036 L008

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M326 M325 M306 M312 M307 M310 M055 M327

M326 M325 M306 M312 M307 M310 M055 M327

Continuation of Fusion

 

 

M328

M097

 

 

 

 

M328

M328

M097

M097

 
L038

  
CM004A CM005A

 
L038

 

 

C166

C166

 

 

C186S

C186S

SUPERMARBLE $9,128

CM001A CM003A CM002A

     
CM004A CM005A



ORDER FORM

Designer: 							     

Notes: 														                              

														                             

														                             

														                           

Customer Name: 						       

Customer Signature: 						    

Date: 				  

Total: $				 

USE & CARE: Indoor use only. Avoid exposure to direct sun. Avoid direct contact with water. Clean with damp cloth. Do not use wax. Dust with a flannel 
cloth. Avoid dragging and lift with care. Do not sit or stand on.

*We work with natural raw materials using sustainable practices. The veins, tones and texture are particular to each individual natural element. The variation 
presented is a characteristic of wood in its natural state and no two pieces are alike.


